Show #912630 (CLNPP; CLNPT; CLNPR; CLNPW): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
5500. SHTX CLNPAA: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 200 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 53.00 Abigail Ann Brogger
2 251 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU 51.00 Theresa Woodard
3 203 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 51.00 Kinsey J Jones
4 202 TruDat Lucchese Cogdell (TTU 46.00  Dick Or Kippi Cogdell
5 159 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 42.00 Brenna Braddock
6 168 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 40.00  Gracie Paul
7 205 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (TTU TT) 39.00 Maesa Eicke
8 208 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 38.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
9 213 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (TTU TT) 36.00 Texas Tech University
10 214 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 30.00 Chad WAIlker
11 199 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 29.00 Kora B Bower
12 209 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 29.00 Addison Fjelstad
13 170 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay 29.00 Woyatt Ladd Dushay
14 161 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 19.00  Flint Roberts
15 249 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 18.00  Kimberlyn Crisp
16 164 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (Collegiate) 18.00 Bailey McDaniel



Show #912630 (LANCE BAKER): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
250. SHTX CLNPP: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 159
2 251
3 203
4 205
5 148
6 170
7 209
8 200
9 164

10 161
11 208
12 202
13 214
14 249
15 168
16 199
17 213

The Boominator

Big Boss In Cowtown
Juliette Starlight

Kid Badger Boon
Smooth And Easy Lady
HH Blenton Big Drift
Hicka Chula Dual

Gems Dualin Dolly
Miracle Flash Dance
Easter Hickory Chic
SLJ Navijuice

Tru Dat

RC Shiner Doc

Tarley

Peptos CD Badger
Imarowdy N Peppychic
A Hollywood Royalty

Brenna Braddock (WT
Emily Renee Woodard (TSU
Arianne Cox (TTU RED)
Maesa Eicke (TTU TT)
Daniel Dalager

Wyatt Ladd Dushay

Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate)
Abigail Ann Brogger

Bailey McDaniel (Collegiate)
Flint Roberts (WT MAROON)
Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK)
Lucchese Cogdell (TTU
Gracen Walker (TTU
Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU
Gracie Paul (Collegiate)
Kora Bower

Shayna Smith (TTU TT)

76.00
75.00
74.50
73.00
73.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
68.50
67.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
58.00

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Brenna Braddock
Theresa Woodard
Kinsey J Jones
Maesa Eicke

Daniel Dalager
Wyatt Ladd Dushay
Addison Fjelstad
Abigail Ann Brogger
Bailey McDaniel

Flint Roberts

LARRY & BEVERLEY
Dick Or Kippi Cogdell
Chad WAIlker
Kimberlyn Crisp
Gracie Paul

Kora B Bower

Texas Tech University



Show #912630 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
252. SHTX CLNPR: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 159 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 74.00 16.00 Brenna Braddock
2 168 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 72.50 15.00 Gracie Paul
3 199 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 7250 15.00 Kora B Bower
4 208 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 72.00 13.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
5 203 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 71.50 12.00 Kinsey JJones
6 213 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (TTU TT) 70.00 11.00 Texas Tech University
7 214 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 69.00 10.00 Chad WAIker
8 200 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 69.00 10.00 Abigail Ann Brogger
9 202 TruDat Lucchese Cogdell (TTU 68.50 8.00 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell
10 170 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay 67.50 7.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay
11 251 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU  65.00 6.00 Theresa Woodard
12 161 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 64.00 5.00 Flint Roberts
13 205 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (TTU TT) 64.00 5.00 Maesa Eicke
14 164 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (Collegiate) 62.50 3.00  Bailey McDaniel
15 249 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 62.50 3.00 Kimberlyn Crisp
16 209 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 60.50 1.00 Addison Fjelstad



Show #912630 (LANCE BAKER): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
251. SHTX CLNPT: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 200 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 73.00 17.00 Abigail Ann Brogger
2 251 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU  70.00 16.00 Theresa Woodard
3 202 TruDat Lucchese Cogdell (TTU 69.50 15.00 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell
4 148 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 69.00 14.00 Daniel Dalager
5 203 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 69.00 13.00 Kinsey JJones
6 205 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (TTU TT) 69.00 12.00 Maesa Eicke
7 208 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 67.00 11.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY
8 209 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 65.50 10.00 Addison Fjelstad
9 213 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (TTU TT) 65.50 9.00 Texas Tech University
10 170 HH Blenton Big Drift Wyatt Ladd Dushay 65.50 8.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay
11 249 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 61.50 7.00 Kimberlyn Crisp
12 168 Peptos CD Badger Gracie Paul (Collegiate) 60.00 6.00 Gracie Paul
13 161 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (WT MAROON) 60.00 5.00 Flint Roberts
14 159 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 59.00 4.00 Brenna Braddock
15 199 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower 56.50 3.00 Kora B Bower
16 214 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 55.50 2.00 Chad WAlIker
OP117 164 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (Collegiate) 56.00 1.00 Bailey McDaniel



Show #912630 (Fielding Rogers): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)
253. SHTX CLNPW: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 202
2 168
3 200
4 213
5 251
6 214
7 203
8 148
9 199

10 205
11 209
12 208
13 159
14 249
15 164
16 170
17 161

Tru Dat

Peptos CD Badger
Gems Dualin Dolly

A Hollywood Royalty
Big Boss In Cowtown
RC Shiner Doc

Juliette Starlight
Smooth And Easy Lady
Imarowdy N Peppychic
Kid Badger Boon

Hicka Chula Dual

SLJ Navijuice

The Boominator

Tarley

Miracle Flash Dance
HH Blenton Big Drift
Easter Hickory Chic

Lucchese Cogdell (TTU
Gracie Paul (Collegiate)
Abigail Ann Brogger
Shayna Smith (TTU TT)
Emily Renee Woodard (TSU
Gracen Walker (TTU
Arianne Cox (TTU RED)
Daniel Dalager

Kora Bower

Maesa Eicke (TTU TT)
Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate)
Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK)
Brenna Braddock (WT
Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU
Bailey McDaniel (Collegiate)
Wyatt Ladd Dushay

Flint Roberts (WT MAROON)

77.00
75.50
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
65.00
64.50
62.50
59.00
57.50

17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Dick Or Kippi Cogdell
Gracie Paul

Abigail Ann Brogger
Texas Tech University
Theresa Woodard
Chad WAIker

Kinsey J Jones
Daniel Dalager

Kora B Bower
Maesa Eicke

Addison Fjelstad
LARRY & BEVERLEY
Brenna Braddock
Kimberlyn Crisp
Bailey McDaniel
Wyatt Ladd Dushay
Flint Roberts



